Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd  Louisville, KY 40245

School Phone: 502-244-3225 x1037

Fax: 502-244-1824

Email: bmorgan@caschools.us

Superintendent

Darin Long

Day

S Friday
S Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday

Friday

Date

Aug. 05
Aug. 12
Aug. 19
Aug. 26
Sep. 02
Sep. 09
Sep. 16
Sep. 23
Sep. 30

Oct. 07
Oct. 21

Oct. 28

Principal
Robbie Brown

Athletic Director
Brad Morgan

Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2022-2023

Opponent

John Hardin High School

@ Fairdale High School

@ South Oldham High School
North Bullitt High School

Bullitt Central High School

@ Lexington Christian Academy

Owensboro Catholic High School

@ Mercer County High School

Henry County High School
(Homecoming)

@ Desales High School For Boys
Western Hills High School (Senior

Night)
@ Eastern HS (Louisville)

Place

Centurion Field

Fairdale High School

South Oldham High School
Centurion Field

Centurion Field

Lexington Christian Academy
Centurion Field

Mercer County High School
Centurion Field

Desales High School For Boys
Centurion Field

Eastern HS (Louisville)

Time
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
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